Zona
ANTRACCOLI
AQUILEA
ARANCIO
ARLIANO
ARSINA
BALBANO
CAPPELLA
CARIGNANO
CASTAGNORI
CASTIGLIONCELLO
CERASOMMA
CHIATRI
CICIANA
DECCIO DI BRANCOLI
FAGNANO
FARNETA
FORMENTALE
GATTAIOLA
GIGNANO DI BRANCOLI
GUGLIANO
LUCCA CENTRO
MAGGIANO
MAMMOLI
MASSA PISANA
MASTIANO
MEATI
MONTE S.QUIRICO
MONTUOLO
MUGNANO
MUTIGLIANO
NAVE
NOZZANO CASTELLO
NOZZANO S.PIETRO
OMBREGLIO DI BRANCOLI
PALMATA
PIAGGIONE
PIAZZA DI BRANCOLI
PIAZZANO
PICCIORANA
PIEVE DI BRANCOLI
PIEVE S.STEFANO
PONTE S.PIETRO
PONTETETTO
POZZUOLO
S.ALESSIO
S.ANGELO IN CAMPO
S.ANNA
S.CASSIANO A VICO
S.CASSIANO DI MORIANO
S.CONCORDIO DI MORIANO
S.CONCORDIO IN CONTRADA
S.DONATO

Maschi
1053
122
1578
157
123
326
234
285
14
76
175
61
30
6
202
246

180
17
30

4158

293
38

181
60
76

1458

641

133

175

749

352

488
21
71

138
47
89

644
41
96

168

727
14

741

711

4603
1022
104
157
3678
1029

Femmine Totale

1154
120
1816
163
142
330
250
311
19
82
170
50
31
7
180
258
5
212
17
25
4625
335
41
200
70
67
1624
700
152
193
765
340
481
26
77
144
55
103
675
44
90
178
811
12
7
743
5105
1071
117
156
4129
1072

2207
242
3394
320
265
656
484
596
33
158
345
111
61
13
382
504
11
392
34
55
8783
628
79
381
130
143
3082
1341
285
368
1514
692
969
47
148
282
102
192
1319
85
186
346
1538
26
1518
1454
9708
2093
221
313
7807
2101



S.FILIPPO

S.GEMIGNANO DI MORIANO

S.GIUSTO DI BRANCOLI
S.ILARIO DI BRANCOLI
S.LORENZO A VACCOLI
S.LORENZO DI BRANCOLI
S.LORENZO DI MORIANO
S.MACARIO IN MONTE
S.MACARIO IN PIANO
S.MARCO

S.MARIA A COLLE
S.MARIA DEL GIUDICE
S.MARTINO IN VIGNALE
S.MICHELE DI MORIANO
S.MICHELE IN ESCHETO
S.PANCRAZIO

S.PIETRO A VICO
S.QUIRICO DI MORIANO
S.STEFANO DI MORIANO
S.VITO

SALTOCCHIO

SESTO DI MORIANO
SORBANO DEL GIUDICE
SORBANO DEL VESCOVO
SS.ANNUNZIATA
STABBIANO
TEMPAGNANO DI LUNATA
TORRE
TRAMONTE DI BRANCOL
VECOLI

VICOPELAGO

TOTALI

1025
497
36
26
749
134
138
95
534
2471
971
840
74
97
126
159
1318
153
153
1984
1107
317
148
407
665
34
596
147
24
20
159
43028

1171
529
44
23
823
136
137
95
577
2794
1038
952
73
104
131
171
1320
146
157
2218
1171
335
164
451
743
29
619
138
17
16
175
46817

2196
1026
80
49
1572
270
275
190
1111
5265
2009
1792
147
201
257
330
2638
299
310
4202
2278
652
312
858
1408
63
1215
285
41
36
334
89845
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